L15000213159

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)	·	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



800280666708

01/11/16--01044--024 **30.00

FEGRETARY OF STATES

FEB 1 9 2016

3 MASON



January 12, 2016

DAPHNEY JEAN-FAVOR 25486 PALISADE ROAD PUNTA GORDA, FL 33983

SUBJECT: SONOS LINKS LLC Ref. Number: L15000212759

We have received your document for SONOS LINKS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Entity was voluntarily dissolved 01/07/2016. Must file Revocation of Dissolution to make active before changes can be made.

To receive a refund, please submit a written request to the attention of the undersigned. Be sure to include the name of the person or entity the check should be made payable to and the address to which it should be mailed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Mason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 316A00000730

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJECT: SON	08 Linka LLC Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
	Dophney Je	On - Favor Name of Person	
	Sonos Links	LLC Firm/Company	
	25486 Paliso	de Road Address	
	Punta Gorda	City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	hardworter ?	be used for future annual report notific	ation)
For further information con	ncerning this matter, please cal	ll:	•
Dophney Jean Name of	-Favor Person	at (<u>941</u>) <u>461 - 48</u> Area Code Daytime	573 Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SONOS LINKS (Name of the Limited	3 LLC. Liability Company	as it now appears on o	ur records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number <u>L.1500021878</u>		~	\	<u>015</u> and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	/ing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liabili	ty company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word		Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
		2016 FEB 18 P 1: 34		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office		ce address on our	records, ente	r the name of the ne
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	Dophney 25486 Punto G	Zean-Favor Paligade Ro Enter Florida stra Orda City	eel address , Florida	33983 Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

X Danly Flur - Law Negistered Agent

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Title Name <u>Address</u> **Type of Action** Osaham Avenue ☐ Add 🕱 Remove ☐ Change Oxenham Avenue AMBR Miguel Aban □ Add Remove ☐ Change Henry Favor Add Add ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove □ Change □ Add ☐ Remove 168 <u>~</u> Add Add U ☐ Remove

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being adde

or removed from our records:

☐ Change

D. 1	f amo	nding any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
,	.		_
	-		-
	-		-
	-		-
	_		-
	-		=
	-		-
	-		-
	_		•
	-		-
	_		-
	-		-
	-		-
	-		-
	-		_
E. I	Effect	ve date, if other than the date of filing: 50000 (optional)	
(1	Note:	ctive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60 if the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list ent's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
If th (b)		ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earli 90th day after the record is filed.	er of:
I	Dated	1/7/8016	
		Daphrey San-Javon genature of a member or authorized representative of a member.	
		DAPHNEY JEAN-FAVOR.	
		Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00